Room Information:

http://queenannebnb.com/rooms.html

Information about the venue:

http://queenannebnb.com/

Writing Retreat & Room rates:

Gem Member

Non-Member

Suite 1 $1,249.96
Suite 2 (Hot Tub) $1,363.57
Garden $1,095.05
Tabor $1,029.64
Columbine $1,105.38
Skyline $1,150.13
Tower $1,243.08
Fountain $1,143.25
Rooftop (Hot Tub) $1,449.63
Park $1,163.90
Aspen $1,301.60

Registration includes one 1-hour Story Consult with one of GWS Editors in addition to

the writing retreat (please see Schedule for details).

$1,349.96
$1,463.57
$1,195.05
$1,129.64
$1,205.38
$1,250.13
$1,343.08
$1,243.25
$1,549.63
$1,263.90
$1,401.60
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