

Room Information:

<http://queenannebnb.com/rooms.html>

Information about the venue:

<http://queenannebnb.com/>

Writing Retreat & Room rates:

	Gem Member	Non-Member
Suite 1	\$1,249.96	\$1,349.96
Suite 2 (Hot Tub)	\$1,363.57	\$1,463.57
Garden	\$1,095.05	\$1,195.05
Tabor	\$1,029.64	\$1,129.64
Columbine	\$1,105.38	\$1,205.38
Skyline	\$1,150.13	\$1,250.13
Tower	\$1,243.08	\$1,343.08
Fountain	\$1,143.25	\$1,243.25
Rooftop (Hot Tub)	\$1,449.63	\$1,549.63
Park	\$1,163.90	\$1,263.90
Aspen	\$1,301.60	\$1,401.60

Registration includes one 1-hour Story Consult with one of GWS Editors in addition to the writing retreat (please see Schedule for details).